
12 oz

Single

16 oz

Double

20 oz

Drip Coffee $2.00 $2.75 $3.50

Latte
Espresso, Steamed Milk, Light Froth

$4.75 $5.75 $6.75

Espresso, Steamed Milk, Froth
Cappucino $4.75 $5.75 $6.75

Espresso & Water
Americano $3.75 $4.75 $5.75

Espresso Shot $1.50 $2.00

Chocolate, Steamed Milk, Whip
Hot Chocolate $3.25 $4.25 $5.25

Espresso, Steamed Milk, Caramel & Vanilla
Caramel Macchiato $4.95 $5.95 $6.95

Espresso, Steamed Milk, White Mocha
White Mocha $4.95 $5.95 $6.95

Matcha, Steamed Milk, Vanilla

Sweet or Unsweetened 

Matcha Latte

Brewed Tea

Lemonade

Canned Soda

Orange Juice

Gatorade

Bottled Water

$4.95

$2.25

$2.25

$5.95

$2.75

$2.75

$6.95

$3.25

$3.25

$1.50

$3.00

$2.25

$1.75

Chai tea, Steamed Milk, Chai Syrup
Chai Latte $4.75 $5.75 $6.75

Earl Grey, Steamed Milk, Vanilla *iced or hot
London Fog $4.75 $5.75 $6.75

Choice of Tea Bag
Hot Tea $2.25 $3.25 $4.25

Coffee & Cold Milk
Iced Coffee $3.75 $4.75 $5.75

Milk Substitute
Soy, Oat, Almond

$1.00

Flavor Syrups
*some sugar free options

Almond  |  Amaretto  |  
Caramel  |   Caramel Apple  
|  Cheesecake  |  Cherry  |  
Chocolate  |  Cinnamon  |  
Coconut  |  Cookie Dough  |  
Hazelnut  |  Irish Cream  |  
Peppermint  |  Praline  |  
Pumpkin  |  Red Velvet  |  
Strawberry  |  Tiramisu  |  
Vanilla
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