

Sweets of Inspiration

Coffee *iced or hot

	Single	Double	
	12 oz	16 oz	20 oz
Espresso Shot	\$1.50	\$2.00	
Drip Coffee	\$2.00	\$2.75	\$3.50
Iced Coffee <small>Coffee & Cold Milk</small>	\$3.75	\$4.75	\$5.75
Latte <small>Espresso, Steamed Milk, Light Froth</small>	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$6.75
Cappucino <small>Espresso, Steamed Milk, Froth</small>	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$6.75
Americano <small>Espresso & Water</small>	\$3.75	\$4.75	\$5.75
Caramel Macchiato <small>Espresso, Steamed Milk, Caramel & Vanilla</small>	\$4.95	\$5.95	\$6.95
White Mocha <small>Espresso, Steamed Milk, White Mocha</small>	\$4.95	\$5.95	\$6.95



Hot Drinks

Matcha Latte <small>Matcha, Steamed Milk, Vanilla <i>*iced or hot</i></small>	\$4.95	\$5.95	\$6.95
Chai Latte <small>Chai tea, Steamed Milk, Chai Syrup <i>*iced or hot</i></small>	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$6.75
London Fog <small>Earl Grey, Steamed Milk, Vanilla <i>*iced or hot</i></small>	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$6.75
Hot Tea <small>Choice of Tea Bag</small>	\$2.25	\$3.25	\$4.25
Hot Chocolate <small>Chocolate, Steamed Milk, Whip</small>	\$3.25	\$4.25	\$5.25



Cold Drinks

Brewed Tea <small>Sweet or Unsweetened</small>	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Lemonade	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Canned Soda			\$1.50
Orange Juice			\$3.00
Gatorade			\$2.25
Bottled Water			\$1.75

Flavor Syrups

*some sugar free options

Almond | Amaretto | Caramel | Caramel Apple | Cheesecake | Cherry | Chocolate | Cinnamon | Coconut | Cookie Dough | Hazelnut | Irish Cream | Peppermint | Praline | Pumpkin | Red Velvet | Strawberry | Tiramisu | Vanilla

Milk Substitute

Soy, Oat, Almond

\$1.00